FEATURES
APPLICATIONS
Low profile ,high current power supplies
DC/DC converters
Battery powered devices
PDA/notebook/desktop/server applications
MOLDING SMD POWER INDUCTOR
MHA0730NSG SERIES
Part number
Inductance
(μH±20%)
DCR(m )@25℃ Irms
(A)
Isat
(A)TYP. MAX.
MHA0730NSGR10M 0.10 1.50 1.70 32.50 60.00
MHA0730NSGR15M 0.15 1.90 2.50 30.00 40.00
MHA0730NSGR20M 0.20 2.40 3.00 21.00 34.00
MHA0730NSGR22M 0.22 2.50 3.00 21.00 34.00
MHA0730NSGR33M 0.33 3.00 3.50 21.00 25.00
MHA0730NSGR36M 0.36 3.30 3.90 19.00 22.00
MHA0730NSGR47M 0.47 3.50 4.10 18.00 20.00
MHA0730NSGR56M 0.56 4.25 4.90 15.00 18.00
MHA0730NSGR68M 0.68 5.00 5.70 14.00 17.00
MHA0730NSGR82M 0.82 6.00 6.90 12.00 16.00
MHA0730NSG1R0M 1.00 7.00 7.50 11.00 15.00
MHA0730NSG1R2M 1.20 8.00 10.50 10.00 14.00
MHA0730NSG1R5M 1.50 10.60 12.10 9.00 14.00
MHA0730NSG1R8M 1.80 14.00 16.00 7.50 13.00
MHA0730NSG2R2M 2.20 15.50 17.50 7.00 10.00
MHA0730NSG2R5M 2.50 16.00 18.00 6.50 10.00
MHA0730NSG3R3M 3.30 23.00 26.00 6.00 9.50
MHA0730NSG4R7M 4.70 34.50 38.00 5.50 6.50
MHA0730NSG5R6M 5.60 36.00 42.00 5.00 6.25
MHA0730NSG6R8M 6.80 43.00 48.00 4.50 6.00
MHA0730NSG8R2M 8.20 58.50 65.00 4.00 6.00
MHA0730NSG100M 10.0 64.00 68.00 4.00 5.00
MHA0730NSG120M 12.0 85.00 98.00 3.00 4.50
MHA0730NSG150M 15.0 98.00 115.0 2.80 3.80
MHA0730NSG220M 22.0 135.0 165.0 2.00 3.10
MHA0730NSG330M 33.0 225.0 257.0 1.80 2.30
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
Operating temperature rang                  -55℃ to +125℃
(Including coil' self temperature rise)
Storage termperature rang                    -55℃ to +125℃